
Unit:Persons

Year Total

Against

Public

Safety

Forging

Instrument

s or Seals

Gambling Homicide Assault Larceny Fraud
Drugs

Offenses

Infringement

of

Intellectual

Property

Weapons

Offenses
Other

2020 8,358 3,138 93 374 88 440 724 461 1,869 38 79 1,054

2021 6,627 2,819 75 157 61 397 775 423 786 45 66 1,023

2022 6,724 2,081 89 260 84 496 860 368 750 29 84 1,623

2023 7,851 1,609 62 404 87 519 149 203 215 55 516 4,032

2024 8,020 658 55 155 168 317 2 44 3 27 100 6,491

2025 10,179 18 2 1 208 169 17 749 2 33 61 8,919

Jan. 920 2 - - 81 12 - - - 2 15 808

Feb. 480 - - - 21 6 - - - 7 7 439

Mar. 1,004 1 - - 50 12 1 1 - 7 16 916

Apr. 719 - - - 47 16 - 2 - 1 7 646

May 756 1 - - 9 7 1 - - 1 9 728

Jun. 784 1 1 - - 19 3 119 - 2 - 639

Jul. 831 1 - - - 17 1 157 - 1 - 654

Aug. 858 2 - - - 6 2 76 2 1 - 769

Sep. 919 5 1 - - 25 2 96 - 2 1 787

Oct. 962 1 - - - 35 2 126 - 1 6 791

Nov. 1,036 2 - - - 10 3 95 - 2 - 924

Dec. 910 2 - 1 - 4 2 77 - 6 - 818

Offenders Convicted by Main Causes in  Pingtung  District Prosecutors Office


